
Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 1 _ RCLIO 21 19:58.701 107.2 15 56.072 109.2

2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 2 _ CLIO 3 21 20:06.965 8.264 8.264 106.5 6 56.382 108.6

3 16 Haddaoui Hicham _ M2 3 _ CLIO 21 20:51.118 52.417 44.153 102.7 15 57.365 106.7

4 51 Ahemdi Samir _ M2 4 _ CLIO 2 20 20:07.054 1 Lap 1 Lap 101.4 16 57.676 106.1

5 64 Alexis Philippe _ M2 5 _ RCLIO 20 20:11.547 1 Lap 4.493 101.0 14 59.112 103.5

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 16 Laps)

14 Sahraoui Abdelhak _ M2 _ CLIO RS 14 14:34.146 7 Laps 6 Laps 98.0 11 59.233 103.3

39 Benhayoun Omar _ M2 _ CLIO 4 4:25.540 17 Laps 10 Laps 92.2 2 1:01.961 98.8

89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 _ CLIO

47 Alaoui Taib _ M2 _ CLIO RS

Fastest lap Sbai Ismail in 56.072 at 109.2 Km/h in lap 15
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Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Vehicle Driver Nat Cat Cl Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 41 _ RCLIO Sbai Ismail _ Bronze M2 1 21 15 56.072 109.2

2 95 _ CLIO 3 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ Bronze M2 2 21 6 56.382 0.310 0.310 108.6

3 16 _ CLIO Haddaoui Hicham _ Bronze M2 3 21 15 57.365 1.293 0.983 106.7

4 51 _ CLIO 2 Ahemdi Samir _ Bronze M2 4 20 16 57.676 1.604 0.311 106.1

5 64 _ RCLIO Alexis Philippe _ Bronze M2 5 20 14 59.112 3.040 1.436 103.5

6 14 _ CLIO RS Sahraoui Abdelhak _ Bronze M2 6 14 11 59.233 3.161 0.121 103.3

7 39 _ CLIO Benhayoun Omar _ Bronze M2 7 4 2 1:01.961 5.889 2.728 98.8
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Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Distance Total Time Km/h

1 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 1 _ RCLIO 21 35.72 19:58.701 107.2

2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 2 _ CLIO 3 21 35.72 20:06.965 106.5

3 16 Haddaoui Hicham _ M2 3 _ CLIO 21 35.72 20:51.118 102.7

4 51 Ahemdi Samir _ M2 4 _ CLIO 2 20 34.02 20:07.054 101.4

5 64 Alexis Philippe _ M2 5 _ RCLIO 20 34.02 20:11.547 101.0

6 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak _ M2 6 _ CLIO RS 14 23.81 14:34.146 98.0

7 39 Benhayoun Omar _ M2 7 _ CLIO 4 06.80 4:25.540 92.2

8 89 Benamer Yasser _ M2 8 _ CLIO 0

9 47 Alaoui Taib _ M2 9 _ CLIO RS 0

04/05/2024 Page 1 / 1

Automobile Moulay El Hassan

FRMSA Tourisme 2

Race 1

Distance and Speed Average



14 Sahraoui Abdelhak CLIO RS

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1:08.367 20.606 30.945 16.816 1:08.367

2 1:00.360 15.469 28.363 16.528 2:08.727

3 1:01.117 15.556 29.030 16.531 3:09.844

4 1:00.177 15.445 28.245 16.487 4:10.021

5 1:00.182 15.525 28.070 16.587 5:10.203

6 1:00.179 15.370 28.271 16.538 6:10.382

7 59.779 15.646 27.971 16.162 7:10.161

8 1:00.164 15.178 28.022 16.964 8:10.325

9 1:00.884 15.789 28.363 16.732 9:11.209

10 1:00.303 15.320 28.624 16.359 10:11.512

11 59.233 15.162 27.808 16.263 11:10.745

12 1:00.194 15.209 27.832 17.153 12:10.939

13 1:01.208 15.665 28.334 17.209 13:12.147

14 1:21.999 P 15.970 30.953 35.076 14:34.146

16 Haddaoui Hicham CLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1:10.091 23.367 30.450 16.274 1:10.091

2 59.282 15.285 27.977 16.020 2:09.373

3 1:01.624 15.225 29.061 17.338 3:10.997

4 59.304 15.008 27.906 16.390 4:10.301

5 58.789 14.848 27.780 16.161 5:09.090

6 59.487 14.867 27.732 16.888 6:08.577

7 1:00.106 15.288 28.284 16.534 7:08.683

8 1:00.752 15.399 28.033 17.320 8:09.435

9 1:01.600 15.335 29.360 16.905 9:11.035

10 59.770 15.216 28.032 16.522 10:10.805

11 59.662 15.264 27.825 16.573 11:10.467

12 58.181 15.106 27.246 15.829 12:08.648

13 58.008 14.977 27.161 15.870 13:06.656

14 57.791 14.948 26.960 15.883 14:04.447

15 57.365 14.908 26.851 15.606 15:01.812

16 57.750 14.993 27.068 15.689 15:59.562

17 58.742 14.716 26.975 17.051 16:58.304

18 57.579 14.935 26.926 15.718 17:55.883

19 58.372 14.709 27.828 15.835 18:54.255

20 58.737 15.089 27.854 15.794 19:52.992

21 58.126 14.974 27.058 16.094 20:51.118

39 Benhayoun Omar CLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1:05.238 19.981 28.599 16.658 1:05.238

2 1:01.961 15.867 29.438 16.656 2:07.199

3 1:03.507 16.162 29.284 18.061 3:10.706

4 1:14.834 P 16.489 33.614 24.731 4:25.540

41 Sbai Ismail RCLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 57.955 15.357 27.035 15.563 57.955

2 57.147 14.957 26.723 15.467 1:55.102

3 56.624 14.516 26.566 15.542 2:51.726

4 56.491 14.515 26.512 15.464 3:48.217

5 56.271 14.525 26.372 15.374 4:44.488

6 56.614 14.615 26.410 15.589 5:41.102

7 56.294 14.363 26.355 15.576 6:37.396

8 56.241 14.488 26.312 15.441 7:33.637

9 56.364 14.465 26.530 15.369 8:30.001

10 56.737 14.774 26.400 15.563 9:26.738

11 56.290 14.509 26.455 15.326 10:23.028

12 56.259 14.647 26.231 15.381 11:19.287

13 56.730 14.471 26.510 15.749 12:16.017

14 56.364 14.460 26.200 15.704 13:12.381

15 56.072 14.500 26.326 15.246 14:08.453

16 56.088 14.451 26.182 15.455 15:04.541

17 56.369 14.461 26.470 15.438 16:00.910

18 56.085 14.464 26.230 15.391 16:56.995

19 57.073 14.489 27.073 15.511 17:54.068

20 1:00.385 15.382 28.446 16.557 18:54.453

21 1:04.248 18.081 29.950 16.217 19:58.701

47 Alaoui Taib CLIO RS

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 23.710

51 Ahemdi Samir CLIO 2

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1:07.075 20.597 29.634 16.844 1:07.075

2 1:00.845 15.532 28.434 16.879 2:07.920

3 1:01.227 16.010 28.849 16.368 3:09.147

4 59.422 15.430 27.668 16.324 4:08.569

5 59.298 15.088 27.543 16.667 5:07.867

6 1:00.588 15.163 28.250 17.175 6:08.455

7 1:00.788 15.634 28.349 16.805 7:09.243

8 1:00.987 15.085 28.214 17.688 8:10.230

9 1:00.172 15.188 28.103 16.881 9:10.402

10 59.021 15.368 27.638 16.015 10:09.423

11 57.958 15.053 27.085 15.820 11:07.381

12 58.157 15.038 27.196 15.923 12:05.538

13 58.188 14.981 27.399 15.808 13:03.726

14 58.172 15.312 27.102 15.758 14:01.898

15 57.758 14.933 27.031 15.794 14:59.656

16 57.676 14.654 27.113 15.909 15:57.332

17 58.332 15.122 27.319 15.891 16:55.664

18 59.010 14.759 27.821 16.430 17:54.674

19 58.117 15.033 27.235 15.849 18:52.791

20 1:14.263 18.115 36.272 19.876 20:07.054
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64 Alexis Philippe RCLIO

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1:04.387 1:04.387 1:04.387

2 1:01.564 2:05.951 2:05.951

3 1:00.480 3:06.431 3:06.431

4 1:00.015 4:06.446 4:06.446

5 1:00.535 5:06.981 5:06.981

6 1:00.646 6:07.627 6:07.627

7 1:00.554 7:08.181 7:08.181

8 1:00.709 8:08.890 8:08.890

9 1:01.098 9:09.988 9:09.988

10 1:00.424 10:10.412 10:10.412

11 59.718 11:10.130 11:10.130

12 1:01.207 12:11.337 12:11.337

13 1:00.300 13:11.637 13:11.637

14 59.112 14:10.749 14:10.749

15 59.882 15:10.631 15:10.631

16 1:00.098 16:10.729 16:10.729

17 59.989 17:10.718 17:10.718

18 1:00.388 18:11.106 18:11.106

19 1:00.252 19:11.358 19:11.358

20 1:00.189 20:11.547 20:11.547

95 El Ouzzani Abdellah CLIO 3

M2

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 59.859 16.430 27.574 15.855 59.859

2 57.146 15.016 26.602 15.528 1:57.005

3 56.538 14.640 26.450 15.448 2:53.543

4 56.529 14.537 26.408 15.584 3:50.072

5 56.721 14.553 26.600 15.568 4:46.793

6 56.382 14.476 26.367 15.539 5:43.175

7 56.511 14.509 26.513 15.489 6:39.686

8 56.679 14.543 26.520 15.616 7:36.365

9 56.672 14.601 26.509 15.562 8:33.037

10 56.705 14.582 26.505 15.618 9:29.742

11 56.722 14.610 26.410 15.702 10:26.464

12 56.503 14.570 26.370 15.563 11:22.967

13 56.552 14.556 26.394 15.602 12:19.519

14 56.873 14.578 26.362 15.933 13:16.392

15 57.170 14.560 27.001 15.609 14:13.562

16 56.765 14.465 26.593 15.707 15:10.327

17 56.795 14.506 26.349 15.940 16:07.122

18 56.776 14.489 26.453 15.834 17:03.898

19 57.458 14.542 26.858 16.058 18:01.356

20 57.631 14.800 26.994 15.837 18:58.987

21 1:07.978 15.336 31.748 20.894 20:06.965
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Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 1

41 57.955

95 59.859 01.904

64 1:04.387 06.432

39 1:05.238 07.283

51 1:07.075 09.120

14 1:08.367 10.412

16 1:10.091 12.136

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 2

41 57.147

95 57.146 01.903

64 1:01.564 10.849

39 1:01.961 12.097

51 1:00.845 12.818

14 1:00.360 13.625

16 59.282 14.271

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 3

41 56.624

95 56.538 01.817

64 1:00.480 14.705

51 1:01.227 17.421

14 1:01.117 18.118

39 1:03.507 18.980

16 1:01.624 19.271

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 4

41 56.491

95 56.529 01.855

64 1:00.015 18.229

51 59.422 20.352

14 1:00.177 21.804

16 59.304 22.084

39 1:14.834 37.323

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 5

41 56.271

95 56.721 02.305

64 1:00.535 22.493

51 59.298 23.379

16 58.789 24.602

14 1:00.182 25.715

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 6

41 56.614

95 56.382 02.073

64 1:00.646 26.525

51 1:00.588 27.353

16 59.487 27.475

14 1:00.179 29.280

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 7

41 56.294

95 56.511 02.290

Num Lap Time Gap

64 1:00.554 30.785

16 1:00.106 31.287

51 1:00.788 31.847

14 59.779 32.765

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 8

41 56.241

95 56.679 02.728

64 1:00.709 35.253

16 1:00.752 35.798

51 1:00.987 36.593

14 1:00.164 36.688

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 9

41 56.364

95 56.672 03.036

64 1:01.098 39.987

51 1:00.172 40.401

16 1:01.600 41.034

14 1:00.884 41.208

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 10

41 56.737

95 56.705 03.004

51 59.021 42.685

64 1:00.424 43.674

16 59.770 44.067

14 1:00.303 44.774

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 11

41 56.290

95 56.722 03.436

51 57.958 44.353

64 59.718 47.102

16 59.662 47.439

14 59.233 47.717

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 12

41 56.259

95 56.503 03.680

51 58.157 46.251

16 58.181 49.361

14 1:00.194 51.652

64 1:01.207 52.050

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 13

41 56.730

95 56.552 03.502

51 58.188 47.709

16 58.008 50.639

64 1:00.300 55.620

14 1:01.208 56.130

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 14

41 56.364

Num Lap Time Gap

95 56.873 04.011

51 58.172 49.517

16 57.791 52.066

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 15

41 56.072

64 59.112 1 Lap

95 57.170 05.109

14 1:21.999 1 Lap

51 57.758 51.203

16 57.365 53.359

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 16

41 56.088

95 56.765 05.786

64 59.882 1 Lap

51 57.676 52.791

16 57.750 55.021

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 17

41 56.369

95 56.795 06.212

64 1:00.098 1 Lap

51 58.332 54.754

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 18

41 56.085

16 58.742 1 Lap

95 56.776 06.903

64 59.989 1 Lap

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 19

41 57.073

51 59.010 1 Lap

16 57.579 1 Lap

95 57.458 07.288

64 1:00.388 1 Lap

51 58.117 58.723

16 58.372 1:00.187

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 20

41 1:00.385

95 57.631 04.534

64 1:00.252 1 Lap

16 58.737 58.539

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 21

41 1:04.248

95 1:07.978 08.264

51 1:14.263 1 Lap

64 1:00.189 1 Lap

16 58.126 52.417
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 41 Sbai Ismail 14.363 41 Sbai Ismail 26.182 41 Sbai Ismail 15.246 1 41 Sbai Ismail 55.791 56.072 1

2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 14.465 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 26.349 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 15.448 2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah 56.262 56.382 2

3 51 Ahemdi Samir 14.654 16 Haddaoui Hicham 26.851 16 Haddaoui Hicham 15.606 3 16 Haddaoui Hicham 57.166 57.365 3

4 16 Haddaoui Hicham 14.709 51 Ahemdi Samir 27.031 51 Ahemdi Samir 15.758 4 51 Ahemdi Samir 57.443 57.676 4

5 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 15.162 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 27.808 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 16.162 5 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak 59.132 59.233 6

6 39 Benhayoun Omar 15.867 39 Benhayoun Omar 28.599 39 Benhayoun Omar 16.656 6 39 Benhayoun Omar 1:01.122 1:01.961 7

7 47 Alaoui Taib 23.710 47 Alaoui Taib Transpo
nder

64 Alexis Philippe 1:04.387 7 47 Alaoui Taib Transpo
nder

Transpo
nder

8

8 64 Alexis Philippe Transpo
nder

64 Alexis Philippe Transpo
nder

47 Alaoui Taib Transpo
nder

8 64 Alexis Philippe Transpo
nder

59.112 5
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Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Start Lap End Lap Laps Total Laps

41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 1 21 21 21
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 1 _ RCLIO 56,072 15 56,085 18 56,088 16 56,241 8 56,259 12

2 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 2 _ CLIO 3 56,382 6 56,503 12 56,511 7 56,529 4 56,538 3

3 16 Haddaoui Hicham _ M2 3 _ CLIO 57,365 15 57,579 18 57,750 16 57,791 14 58,008 13

4 51 Ahemdi Samir _ M2 4 _ CLIO 2 57,676 16 57,758 15 57,958 11 58,117 19 58,157 12

5 64 Alexis Philippe _ M2 5 _ RCLIO 59,112 14 59,718 11 59,882 15 59,989 17 1:00.015 4

6 14 Sahraoui Abdelhak _ M2 6 _ CLIO RS 59,233 11 59,779 7 1:00.164 8 1:00.177 4 1:00.179 6

7 39 Benhayoun Omar _ M2 7 _ CLIO 1:01.961 2 1:03.507 3 1:05.238 1 1:14.834 4

8 47 Alaoui Taib _ M2 8 _ CLIO RS
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Cat Team Nat Vehicle Time Km/h

2 9:08:01.464 1:55.464 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 57,147 107.1

2 9:08:03.367 1:57.367 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 _ CLIO 3 57,146 107.1

3 9:08:58.088 2:52.088 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 56,624 108.1

3 9:08:59.905 2:53.905 95 El Ouzzani Abdellah _ M2 _ CLIO 3 56,538 108.3

4 9:09:54.579 3:48.579 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 56,491 108.3

5 9:10:50.850 4:44.850 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 56,271 108.8

8 9:13:39.999 7:33.999 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 56,241 108.8

15 9:20:14.815 14:08.815 41 Sbai Ismail _ M2 _ RCLIO 56,072 109.2
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LAP
Nr Pos Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

41 1 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

95 2 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95

89 3 89 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 16 16

64 4 64 39 39 51 51 51 51 16 16 51 64 64 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 51

51 5 51 51 51 14 14 16 16 51 51 16 16 16 14 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64

16 6 16 14 14 39 16 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 64 14 14

14 7 14 16 16 16 39

39 8 39

47 9 47
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Or
d. Nr. In Day Time Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat In Time Stop Nº Pit Time Handicap Diff.
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